Thy Mini RR

Saturday
Yellow - 1450-1505
Qualifying started at 14:50:33

Thy 1,248 km
18-06-2016.14:50
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(19) Simon Bjerregaard
1 1:18.835 +3.535 14:55:19.945
2 1:18.011 +2.711 14:56:37.956
3 1:16.911 +1.611 14:57:54.867
4 1:17.817 +2.517 14:59:12.684
5 1:15.300 15:00:27.984
6 1:16.471 +1.171 15:01:44.455
(37) CarkEmil Klitgaard Faber
1 1:18.289 +0.825 14:57:46.846
2 1:17.464 14:59:04.310
3 1:18578 +1.114 15:00:22.888
4 1:22.316 +4.852 15:01:45.204
5 1:23.097 +5.633 15:03:08.301
(46) Nicklas Adelbeg
1 2:46.231 +1:27.341 14:58:22.046
2 1:25.158 +6.268 14:59:47.204
3 2:21.588 +1:02.698 15:02:08.792
4 1:18.890 15:03:27.682
(18) Christina Udesen
1 1:22.284 +1.902 14:53:33.894
2 1:22.803 +2.421 14:54:56.697
3 1:24.858 +4.476 14:56:21.555
4 1:20.382 14:57:41.937
5 1:22458 +2.076 14:59:04.395
(35) Leo Toudal
1 1:22.561 +1.109 14:53:33.036
2 1:22.338 +0.886 14:54:55.374
3 1:21.569 +0.117 14:56:16.943
4 1:21.452 14:57:38.395
5 1:21474 +0.022 14:58:59.869
6 1:22.270 +0.818 15:00:22.139
7 1:21.860 +0.408 15:01:43.999
8 1:23.509 +2.057 15:03:07.508
(5) Sia Normann
1 1:23.832 +1.264 14:53:40.993
2 1:24639 +2.071 14:55:05.632
3 1:24.553 +1.985 14:56:30.185
4 1:22.568 14:57:52.753
5 1:23.903 +1.335 14:59:16.656
6 1:26.039 +3.471 15:00:42.695
7 1:26.459 +3.891 15:02:09.154
8 1:26.322 +3.754 15:03:35476
(52) Johanne Jensen
1 1:38.137 +4.991 14:56:45.960
2 1:36.422 +3.276 14:58:22.382
3 1:35.363 +2.217 14:59:57.745
4 1:34.065 +0.919 15:01:31.810
5 1:33.146 15:03:04.956
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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